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Wednesday. January 241ZB me ee
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health -Taik
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict
7. 0 Those Who Serve: General
Ben Olliver Davis and Colonel
Ben Olliver Davis, jun.7.15 Officer Crosby

7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8 & Short Short Stories:
Romance in a Bear
8.20 Susan Lee
845 The Famous Match
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
0. 0 Behind the Microphone1.0 London News

2ZB. ine se.
0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
O Health Talk3
0 Aunt Daisy45 ‘Current Ceiling Prices
QO Judy and Jane
& We Were Young
0 A Date With Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)11.10 Shopping Reporter. session12. 0 Mid-day®melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News

6.
7.
9.
9.
10.
10.
10.a="

1. 0 Garden of Music
2. 0. The Editor’s Daughter
#@.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical Programme4.30 Health and Beauty session6. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
be
Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-
ve

7.0 Those Who Serve: Madame
Albrecht
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Short Short Stories: A
oy000 SleepSusan Lee
King of QuizTheir Finest Hour
Listeners’ Request session
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH: 1430 ke, 210 m.

+5000 ooord

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. O Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.35 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Movie Magazine

:10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 impressions of America(Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne).
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service erteion
(Nancy)
3.30 Reserved
4.30 Health and Beauty sessionaeQO The Junior Quiz6 0 The Lone anger Rides
Again!

6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Heroes
of the Egyptian Desert
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 The House of Shadows
(last broadcast)
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: The
Commuter
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0° The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 A Cheerful Earful
11. 0 London News ,

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. O Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(by Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 ‘Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui)

4.50 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. O The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Sub
kadar Lai Bahadur
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Places'in the News
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Spring
Tonic e8.20 Susan Lee |
8.45 Quiz Time9./0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Your Cavalier
11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.é 1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.30 Variety6.45 Talking Drums7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!7.30 Baffles
7.45 Commando StoryCurrent Ceiling PricesFor Ever Young
Susan Lee |Listeners’ Club
Their Finest Hour
The Motoring session
Close downPOO
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facebowdeonthatstayscoTY
Becauseofthespecial AirSpun pro"
cess that makes it SO fineand smooth-
textured, Coty Face Powder stays on
longer and clings closer- There'S no66 T
need for continual making-up" when
youuseCoty. Then,too;Cotycontainsno materials that cause enlarged pores.
UseCoty itssmoothand even texture
givesthatpetal-softcomplexion.

3-0giP0wou}

eAIR SPUN"
Alsoobtainable,CotyTalcPowder:
CotyProductsareobtainablefrom
Chemists,ToiletSalons; andCosmetic
CountersofDepartmentStores:
Agents Van Staveren Bros.Ltd,
LowerTaranakiStreet,Wellington: 2.4

Builders of THE FIRSTGOLDFIELD

New Zealand While traces ofgoldhad been
found earlier in otherparts of
thecountry, the firstgoldfield
to be worked in New Zealand
was near Coromandel in 1852.

A FURTHER importantgoldfieldwas discoveredat Gabriel?sGully,Otago,in1861. Since that time the value ofgoldexported from New Zealand has
exceeded GIOO,ooO,ooo The discoveryofgolddidmuch tobringgeneralpros-
perity toNewZealand: In1869theGovernmentLifeInsuranceDepartmentwas
established,aninterestingfactbeingthatits foundingwastheresultofasuggestion
mnadebyaworkingminerengagedin theGabriel'sGully field: TheDepartment
has prospered and has successfully catered for the life insurance needs of the
community. Seizeyourgoldenopportunitieswhile youmayand insurewiththe

GOVERNMENT
ThePioneer LIFE
NewZealandOffice INSURANCE
Established 1869 DEPARTMENT
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You have been
WARNED
Whenyourcombcontainsfallinghair or yourshoulders aredustywith dandruff; then youmay be
sure your scalp needs attention:
Hair roots are notgettingall the
foodthey need from the blood-
stream:
Whatto do
That's where Silvikrin Lotion
comes in. Silvikrin contains the
elements needed forhealthyhair
growth and thus helps banishdandruffandstopfallinghair- It
alsokeepsthe hair neatand tidya
HairSoftandGlossy
Silvikrin Lotion brings out thelustre of the nair and makes it
softandglossy itisanexcellent
setting lotion for ladies. Butif
you should have serious fallinghairor threatenedbaldness try
PureSilvikrin--theConcentrated
HairFood:
SoldbyallChemists,Storesand
Hairdressers:
DrugsLtd,145SydneyRd, London,N.IO:

NZ9.4
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